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#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Place

1

2-8

9-12

13-17

18-19

Name

Nathaniel Bryans

Gregory Nolan

Kevin Chen

Jose Mucerino Jr

Nickolas Christofides

Edmund Kline

Aaron Biscoe

Mel Ross

Jim Larsen

Denis Markov

Nicholas Lampros

Brian McDermott

Donald Anderson

Todd Guay

Sean Pry

Ariv Debmisra

John Phill Golden

Robert Flanagan

Aritra Kuma Misra

ID

12680723

10158419

15764485

12585616

14589012

12832377

12720781

12530794

11445811

15965923

12668164

30642159

12411156

12729798

15945605

17314200

12670053

12601132

30220867

Rating

1918

2164

2120

2056

1962

1943

1914

1779

1983

1885

1840

1600

1605

1595

1586

1523

1225

1531

1465

Rd 1

W18

H---

W11

D8

W12

D15

D16

D4

W13

W19

L3

L5

L9

H---

D6

D7

H---

L1

L10

Rd 2

W9

W10

D5

W14

D3

W16

W15

W17

L1

L2

W18

W19

H---

L4

L7

L6

L8

L11

L12

Total
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